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Chair, Diane Scruggs 
scruggsdiane@comcast.net 
 
Vice Chair, Tamara Fuller 
t-fuller@illinois.edu 
 
Joan Pernecke 
joan.pernecke@cookcountyil.gov 
 
Diane Moncher 
Diane.Moncher@illinois.gov 
 
Brenda Coble-Lindsey 
blindsey@illinois.edu 
 
DCFS Liaison, Maria Miller 
Maria.Miller@illinois.gov  
 
DCFS Additional Contact, Dustin Frevert 
Dustin.Frevert@illinois.gov 
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